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11.23.24a BRGTN vs MILLB vs LEESV vs GRLVL - 11/23/2024

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGRLVL1 1:53.27   18

1) Ray, Kaylin SO 2) Locklear, Marissa SO

3) Talwar, Tara JR 4) Fox, Maddy FR

ABRGTN2 1:53.32   14

1) Crane, Taylor JR 2) O'Malley, Fiona FR

3) Elgart, Shayna JR 4) Hagmann, Riley SO

ALEESV3 1:54.90   12

1) Wilson, Cameron SR 2) Thomas, Emma JR

3) Hawkins, Riley SR 4) Williams, Delanee SR

BBRGTN4 1:57.75   10

1) Bellerjeau, Marlowe FR 2) Howell, Addison SO

3) Lucas, Harper SO 4) Hagmann, Remi FR

AMILLB5 1:57.95   8

1) Buff, Isabella SR 2) Pittenger, Liv FR

3) Womble, Peyton JR 4) Manners, Ava JR

BMILLB6 2:02.58   6

1) Christopherson, Virginia FR 2) Cox, Maddy JR

3) Guptill, Mira SR 4) Rigot, Ella SO

BLEESV7 2:05.16   4

1) Lehavot, Naomi JR 2) Syer, Molly SR

3) Suter, Avery FR 4) Wood, Aria FR

BGRLVL8 2:05.75   2

1) Eklund, Alyssa JR 2) Schoenagel, Lauren JR

3) Dixon, Mati SO 4) Swafford, Elizabeth SR

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALEESV1 1:38.68   18

1) Jackson, Davis SO 2) Sharron, Raston JR

3) Gage, Lincoln SO 4) Nelson, Eli SR

AGRLVL2 1:38.81   14

1) O'Keefe, Leo SR 2) Liu, Darren SR

3) Palamar, Jonathan SO 4) Park, Justin JR

ABRGTN3 1:41.70   12

1) Barger, Andrew JR 2) March, Jackson JR

3) Swenson, Broder SR 4) Trexler, Grant JR

BGRLVL4 1:43.57   10

1) Li, Jerry JR 2) Park, Joseph SO

3) Liu, Kevin FR 4) Sun, Jason SO

BLEESV5 1:45.55   8

1) Gajowski, Jack JR 2) Reynolds, Jonathan JR

3) Miller, Davis FR 4) Ge, Tyler FR

AMILLB6 1:45.71   6

1) White, Jack SR 2) Cockman, Addison SR

3) Davis, James JR 4) Jones, Tyler JR

BMILLB7 1:45.97   4

1) Meintel, Calvin SO 2) DeVizia, Gabe JR

3) Waechter, Mason SO 4) Harclerode, Cole SO

BBRGTN8 1:50.99   2

1) March, Brady FR 2) Binkley, Dean SO

3) Heuer, Cole SO 4) Finch, Brinson JR

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL FRFox, Maddy1 1:57.31   9

MILLB SOMiller, Braelyn2 1:57.47   7

LEESV SRHawkins, Riley3 1:58.39   6

LEESV SRWilliams, Delanee4 2:02.15   5

BRGTN SOHagmann, Riley5 2:03.77   4

GRLVL SOLocklear, Marissa6 2:04.24   3

MILLB SOHoutz, Haley7 2:05.23   2

BRGTN FRBellerjeau, Marlowe8 2:10.07   1

BRGTN SOBarillaro, Carly--- X2:05.93

BRGTN SRBellerjeau, Schuyler--- X2:09.00

GRLVL SOO'Donnell, Sedona--- X2:13.73

BRGTN FRZeszotarski, Annie--- X2:22.25

BRGTN JRMalone, Grayson--- X2:34.78

BRGTN SRHaithcock, Liza--- X2:37.12

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB JRSmith, Ben1 1:45.79   9

GRLVL SRO'Keefe, Leo2 1:46.62   7

MILLB JRDellasega, Sam3 1:49.23   6

LEESV FRBetts-Kitchen, Hayden4 1:53.72   5

GRLVL JRLi, Jerry5 1:56.06   4

LEESV JRReynolds, Jonathan6 1:58.18   3

BRGTN SRFendelman, David7 1:59.82   2

MILLB JRPittenger, Charlie--- X2:01.36

GRLVL FRDong, Isaac--- X2:02.19

LEESV SOHarvey, William--- X2:04.96

LEESV JRRussell, Levi--- X2:07.23

BRGTN SRHarris, Santi--- X2:09.90

GRLVL JRAl Kofani, Omar--- X2:32.56

BRGTN JRBarger, Andrew--- NS

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN FRO'Malley, Fiona1 2:10.23   9

BRGTN JRCrane, Taylor2 2:10.36   7

LEESV JRThomas, Emma3 2:13.55   6

MILLB SOBuffum, Victoria4 2:15.65   5

GRLVL JRTalwar, Tara5 2:19.69   4

GRLVL JREklund, Alyssa6 2:22.48   3

MILLB FRChristopherson, Virginia7 2:28.80   2

LEESV SOCrosby, Ellie8 2:29.11   1

MILLB FRPittenger, Liv--- X2:23.95

GRLVL SOBenis, Gaia--- X2:42.01

BRGTN SRO'Donovan, Allie--- X2:59.73

BRGTN FRHaithcock, Caroline--- X3:05.88

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL FRLiu, Kevin1 1:58.44   9

BRGTN SRSwenson, Broder2 1:59.46   7

LEESV SRNelson, Eli3 2:03.04   6

GRLVL SOSun, Jason4 2:04.52   5

LEESV JRSharron, Raston5 2:05.98   4

MILLB JRDeVizia, Gabe6 2:10.83   3

BRGTN JRFinch, Brinson7 2:17.86   2

LEESV FRHummel, Alex--- X2:09.07

MILLB FRKreel, James--- X2:17.20

MILLB SOMeintel, Calvin--- X2:20.28

MILLB SOMassey, Dylan--- X2:20.76

LEESV FRSinger, Eli--- X2:21.94

LEESV FRZuleba, Bradley--- X2:22.18
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11.23.24a BRGTN vs MILLB vs LEESV vs GRLVL - 11/23/2024

Results - Meet

(Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB SRWhite, Jack--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN SOHowell, Addison1 25.99   9

BRGTN SRCarson, Clara2 26.38   7

GRLVL SOMcNutt, Payton3 26.52   6

LEESV FRWood, Aria4 26.54   5

MILLB JRManners, Ava5 26.91   4

MILLB SORigot, Ella6 27.73   3

GRLVL JRThompson, Riley7 28.32   2

LEESV FRNoyes, June8 30.97   1

MILLB SRKreel, Gwen--- X28.02

MILLB FRBurke, Diana--- X28.18

MILLB JRDellasega, Emma--- X28.22

MILLB SRGuptill, Mira--- X28.23

BRGTN JRRudolph, Avery--- X28.30

BRGTN FRZeszotarski, Annie--- X28.42

MILLB JRIannelli, Drew--- X28.55

MILLB JRHynes, Isabelle--- X28.82

MILLB SRStoner, Kennedy--- X28.99

BRGTN SRColl, Savannah--- X29.19

MILLB SOKlein, Allaire--- X29.35

GRLVL FRHill, Addie--- X29.36

BRGTN FRMcQuiggan, Margo--- X29.51

GRLVL SODixon, Mati--- X29.57

LEESV SRTakacs, Sampras--- X29.69

MILLB FRPoteat, Freya--- X29.74

LEESV JRLehavot, Naomi--- X29.91

LEESV JRArnold, Nora--- X30.02

MILLB FRSant'Agata, Camden--- X30.36

LEESV SRNoyes, Tillie--- X30.39

MILLB SOWarren, Summer--- X30.51

GRLVL JRParikh, Ashmi--- X30.69

LEESV JRKey, Sophie--- X30.74

MILLB JREvans, Teagan--- X30.95

LEESV SRSyer, Molly--- X31.08

GRLVL SOBenis, Gaia--- X31.16

LEESV SOShingler, Ada--- X31.23

LEESV FRMauro, Brooke--- X31.24

GRLVL SOKelley, Adley--- X31.51

GRLVL SOFelten, Evelyn--- X31.54

MILLB JRFurnas, Ursula--- X31.63

MILLB FRTaylor, Riley--- X32.16

LEESV SOShingler, Margot--- X32.46

MILLB SOBratteberg, Sonja--- X32.78

GRLVL FRLi, Chloe--- X33.43

GRLVL SOThakur, Anika--- X33.88

MILLB JRBrooks, Charlotte--- X33.93

GRLVL FRJustus, Leonie--- X34.62

GRLVL FRAbichandani, Ivana--- X34.75

GRLVL FRPerabattula, Rhea--- X34.76

GRLVL SRKurmana, Jhanisha--- X34.97

MILLB JRO'Connor, Erin--- X35.44

LEESV SRStelmok, Hope--- X35.57

GRLVL SOHolt, Holly--- X35.92

LEESV SRChaney, Hayden--- X36.06

MILLB JRO'Connor, Campbell--- X36.59

GRLVL FRPanasa, Tanmayi--- X37.78

GRLVL SOPemmaraju, Iha--- X38.31

MILLB SRFrankel, Cloey--- X38.98

GRLVL SOOdnam, Riya--- X42.91

BRGTN FRQuintanillaRodriguez, Yaquelin--- X45.85

BRGTN FRUthe, Charlotte--- XNS

GRLVL JRBhadoria, Anaya--- XNS

BRGTN FRMoreno, Gabriela--- XNS

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL JRLocklear, Devin1 22.71   9

MILLB SRCockman, Addison2 23.02   7

GRLVL JRPark, Justin*3 23.64   5.5

LEESV FRMiller, Davis*3 23.64   5.5

MILLB JRKline, Jackson5 23.74   4

BRGTN JRTrexler, Grant6 23.77   3

LEESV JRGajowski, Jack7 23.90   2

BRGTN SOHeuer, Cole8 24.47   1

MILLB JRMew, Jack--- X24.33

LEESV FRGe, Tyler--- X24.58

MILLB JRJones, Tyler--- X24.62

MILLB SOHartley, Connor--- X25.07

LEESV FRGajowski, Aiden--- X25.14

GRLVL FRDong, Isaac--- X25.20

MILLB SRWilliams, Jackson--- X25.26

GRLVL SOKomireddy, Vachan--- X25.35

LEESV FRMayer, Wyatt--- X25.65

MILLB SOWaechter, Mason--- X25.68

GRLVL SRLicata, Adam--- X25.87

LEESV SOLamson, Cruz--- X25.97

GRLVL FRPradhan, Rohan--- X26.09

LEESV SRChakkalakal, Vincent--- X26.27

GRLVL SRRath, Ishaan--- X26.34

BRGTN FRMarch, Brady--- X26.71

BRGTN SRZeren, AJ--- X26.79

GRLVL SRLeahy, Aidan--- X26.80

LEESV JRReynolds, Daniel--- X27.05

GRLVL SRThakur, Abhinav--- X27.15

GRLVL SOYu, Andrew--- X27.23

LEESV SOHill, Theo--- X27.26

GRLVL SRCasey, Justin--- X27.35

GRLVL JRChigurupati, Nishanth--- X27.38

GRLVL FRPant, Yajat--- X27.46

MILLB FRWilgus, Ben--- X27.55

MILLB SOKovacs, Daniel--- X27.67

GRLVL FRZhou, Sunny--- X28.26

GRLVL SOShah, Ishaan--- X28.40

MILLB FRBaker, Colin--- X28.58

MILLB FRBallance, Harrison--- X29.55

GRLVL JRHill, Max--- X29.70

GRLVL JRSharma, Ishaan--- X29.92

GRLVL FRDeshpande, Aaroh--- X31.00

GRLVL FRCarmona, Emilio--- X31.00

LEESV FRHarrington, Austin--- X31.17
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11.23.24a BRGTN vs MILLB vs LEESV vs GRLVL - 11/23/2024

Results - Meet

(Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL FRBellamkonda, Aravind--- X32.04

LEESV FRChen, Andrew--- X33.05

GRLVL SOZhang, Mason--- X35.06

GRLVL FRIshakh, Ihsan--- X36.80

GRLVL JRMahalingam, Nithinram--- X41.73

MILLB JRGuptill, Alex--- XDQ

False start

LEESV FRLoyd, Terell--- XNS

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN JRElgart, Shayna1 59.97   9

GRLVL JRTalwar, Tara2 1:01.78   7

BRGTN SOLucas, Harper3 1:03.75   6

MILLB JRWomble, Peyton4 1:03.97   5

GRLVL FRFishburn, Poppy5 1:04.66   4

MILLB SRBuff, Isabella6 1:06.40   3

LEESV SOCrosby, Ellie*7 1:08.72   1.5

LEESV FRSuter, Avery*7 1:08.72   1.5

BRGTN SRMann, Savannah--- X1:05.91

BRGTN JRRudolph, Avery--- X1:10.25

GRLVL SODixon, Mati--- X1:15.28

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV SOJackson, Davis1 51.00   9

GRLVL SOPalamar, Jonathan2 51.85   7

GRLVL JRLocklear, Devin3 54.59   6

MILLB SOWaechter, Mason4 57.68   5

LEESV SOGage, Lincoln5 58.05   4

BRGTN SOHeuer, Cole6 59.12   3

MILLB JRDavis, James7 1:00.26   2

BRGTN JRTrexler, Grant8 1:00.58   1

MILLB SOWhite, Logan--- X58.37

GRLVL FRSarath, Rishab--- X59.58

LEESV FRMayer, Wyatt--- X1:03.18

BRGTN FRBrown, Karsten--- X1:03.66

LEESV FRZuleba, Bradley--- X1:03.76

LEESV JRRussell, Levi--- X1:05.80

GRLVL JRDetmar, Kenneth--- X1:06.94

GRLVL FRPradhan, Rohan--- X1:09.50

LEESV SONelson, Cole--- X1:10.15

GRLVL SOWeaver, Bradley--- X1:14.11

BRGTN JRGirardin, Eliot--- X1:18.07

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN SOHagmann, Riley1 55.53   9

GRLVL SORay, Kaylin2 57.67   7

BRGTN FRBellerjeau, Marlowe3 58.25   6

GRLVL SOMcNutt, Payton4 58.35   5

MILLB JRManners, Ava5 58.80   4

LEESV SRWilson, Cameron6 59.36   3

LEESV FRWood, Aria7 59.54   2

MILLB JRCox, Maddy8 59.92   1

BRGTN SRBellerjeau, Schuyler--- X1:00.01

BRGTN SOBarillaro, Carly--- X1:00.58

MILLB JRDellasega, Emma--- X1:02.83

MILLB JRMiller, Jessica--- X1:02.85

MILLB SRStoner, Kennedy--- X1:03.12

GRLVL SRKoneru, Dhriti--- X1:03.47

BRGTN SRDe Jong, Evelyn--- X1:03.58

BRGTN SRColl, Savannah--- X1:04.39

MILLB JRIannelli, Drew--- X1:05.12

MILLB SRNeedham, Lila--- X1:05.24

LEESV SRTakacs, Sampras--- X1:05.53

BRGTN FRMcQuiggan, Margo--- X1:06.85

GRLVL FRCakerice, Madelyn--- X1:06.98

GRLVL JRPlant, Elizabeth--- X1:07.69

LEESV FRNoyes, June--- X1:08.24

MILLB SOKlein, Allaire--- X1:08.80

MILLB SOWarren, Summer--- X1:08.98

BRGTN JRBrice, Harper--- X1:09.74

GRLVL SOFelten, Evelyn--- X1:10.29

GRLVL JRParikh, Ashmi--- X1:10.32

BRGTN FRBarrow, Spencer--- X1:10.37

GRLVL FRO'Hara, Caitlin--- X1:10.71

MILLB JREvans, Teagan--- X1:10.92

LEESV FRMauro, Brooke--- X1:11.79

MILLB JRFurnas, Ursula--- X1:12.74

MILLB FRTaylor, Riley--- X1:13.69

MILLB SOBratteberg, Sonja--- X1:14.13

MILLB FRStotsky, Dara--- X1:15.17

GRLVL SOThakur, Anika--- X1:15.18

GRLVL FRJustus, Leonie--- X1:15.90

BRGTN JRSwanson, Emily--- X1:16.86

GRLVL SRKurmana, Jhanisha--- X1:17.36

GRLVL FRPatel, Jaanvi--- X1:18.33

BRGTN SRSelf, Morgan--- X1:18.61

GRLVL SOHolt, Holly--- X1:22.04

MILLB JRO'Connor, Erin--- X1:22.89

MILLB JRO'Connor, Campbell--- X1:25.03

LEESV SRStelmok, Hope--- X1:26.08

GRLVL FRPanasa, Tanmayi--- X1:28.20

MILLB SRFrankel, Cloey--- X1:32.95

MILLB JRHynes, Isabelle--- XNS

GRLVLLu, Elizabeth--- XNS

GRLVL FRLi, Chloe--- XNS

GRLVL JRBhadoria, Anaya--- XNS

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL SRO'Keefe, Leo1 48.37   9

BRGTN JRMarch, Jackson2 48.65   7

GRLVL SRLiu, Darren3 49.95   6

LEESV FRMiller, Davis4 51.32   5

MILLB SOHarclerode, Cole5 52.38   4

LEESV SOGage, Lincoln6 52.63   3

MILLB JRKline, Jackson7 53.55   2

BRGTN JRFinch, Brinson8 54.51   1

MILLB JRJones, Tyler--- X55.44

BRGTN SOBinkley, Dean--- X55.62

MILLB SOHartley, Connor--- X55.85

MILLB SRWilliams, Jackson--- X56.12

LEESV JRDeMacy, Brendan--- X56.22
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11.23.24a BRGTN vs MILLB vs LEESV vs GRLVL - 11/23/2024

Results - Meet

(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL SOKomireddy, Vachan--- X56.29

GRLVL FRTalluri, Sathvik--- X57.41

GRLVL SRLeahy, Aidan--- X57.65

MILLB JRGuptill, Alex--- X58.29

MILLB FRWilgus, Ben--- X58.46

MILLB JRFloyd, Foster--- X58.70

BRGTN FRWarnke, Mack--- X58.76

LEESV FRSinger, Eli--- X59.05

BRGTN JRSwicegood, Owen--- X59.29

LEESV JRReynolds, Daniel--- X59.53

MILLB FRWilliams, Sawyer--- X59.73

LEESV SRChakkalakal, Vincent--- X1:00.00

GRLVL SRLicata, Adam--- X1:00.06

GRLVL SRRath, Ishaan--- X1:00.69

GRLVL SRCasey, Justin--- X1:00.73

MILLB SOSavastano, Blake--- X1:01.63

GRLVL SRThakur, Abhinav--- X1:02.06

GRLVL JRAl Kofani, Omar--- X1:02.12

LEESV SONelson, Cole--- X1:02.54

GRLVL SRGandhi, Eshaan--- X1:02.94

GRLVL JRIwaniw, Jacob--- X1:04.08

MILLB SOKovacs, Daniel--- X1:04.35

BRGTN SOCalabro, Donnelly--- X1:04.91

GRLVL JRDamle, Anuj--- X1:05.50

GRLVL FRNagaluri, Manny--- X1:05.74

MILLB SRStotsky, Tyler--- X1:05.83

MILLB FRBallance, Harrison--- X1:06.72

GRLVL FRRana, Kiaan--- X1:08.84

GRLVL SOWeaver, Bradley--- X1:09.17

GRLVL JRHill, Max--- X1:09.40

GRLVL FRSevim, Ekin--- X1:11.08

GRLVL FRBellamkonda, Aravind--- X1:13.20

GRLVL FRDharia, Neev--- X1:27.37

LEESV SOHill, Theo--- XDQ

False start

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GRLVL FRFox, Maddy1 5:08.11   9

BRGTN JRElgart, Shayna2 5:09.20   7

LEESV SRHawkins, Riley3 5:20.15   6

LEESV SRWilliams, Delanee4 5:24.06   5

BRGTN SRCarson, Clara5 5:31.64   4

MILLB FRBurke, Diana6 5:39.55   3

GRLVL SOO'Donnell, Sedona7 5:45.43   2

MILLB SRKreel, Gwen8 6:03.40   1

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN SRSwenson, Broder1 4:46.21   9

LEESV SRNelson, Eli2 4:47.27   7

MILLB JRSmith, Ben3 4:50.82   6

MILLB JRDellasega, Sam4 5:01.00   5

GRLVL JRPark, Justin5 5:01.44   4

GRLVL SOPark, Joseph6 5:04.19   3

LEESV FRBetts-Kitchen, Hayden7 5:05.88   2

BRGTN SRFendelman, David8 5:17.21   1

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AMILLB1 1:44.44   18

1) Miller, Braelyn SO 2) Buffum, Victoria SO

3) Cox, Maddy JR 4) Womble, Peyton JR

ALEESV2 1:45.88   14

1) Williams, Delanee SR 2) Wilson, Cameron SR

3) Thomas, Emma JR 4) Hawkins, Riley SR

ABRGTN3 1:46.82   12

1) Howell, Addison SO 2) Bellerjeau, Marlowe FR

3) Carson, Clara SR 4) Lucas, Harper SO

AGRLVL4 1:48.17   10

1) Fishburn, Poppy FR 2) Schoenagel, Lauren JR

3) Swafford, Elizabeth SR 4) Talwar, Tara JR

BBRGTN5 1:52.18   8

1) Coll, Savannah SR 2) Barillaro, Carly SO

3) Mann, Savannah SR 4) Bellerjeau, Schuyler SR

BMILLB6 1:55.03   6

1) Dellasega, Emma JR 2) Miller, Jessica JR

3) Guptill, Mira SR 4) Stoner, Kennedy SR

BLEESV7 1:56.24   4

1) Crosby, Ellie SO 2) Noyes, June FR

3) Suter, Avery FR 4) Wood, Aria FR

BGRLVL8 1:56.79   2

1) Thompson, Riley JR 2) Benis, Gaia SO

3) Dixon, Mati SO 4) O'Donnell, Sedona SO

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AMILLB1 1:32.15   18

1) Kline, Jackson JR 2) Cockman, Addison SR

3) DeVizia, Gabe JR 4) Smith, Ben JR

AGRLVL2 1:35.00   14

1) Locklear, Devin JR 2) Park, Joseph SO

3) Li, Jerry JR 4) Sun, Jason SO

ALEESV3 1:36.39   12

1) Ge, Tyler FR 2) Miller, Davis FR

3) Betts-Kitchen, Hayden FR 4) Gajowski, Jack JR

BMILLB4 1:37.47   10

1) Harclerode, Cole SO 2) White, Logan SO

3) Davis, James JR 4) Jones, Tyler JR

ABRGTN5 1:39.32   8

1) Fendelman, David SR 2) Binkley, Dean SO

3) Finch, Brinson JR 4) Heuer, Cole SO

BLEESV6 1:41.58   6

1) Lamson, Cruz SO 2) Singer, Eli FR

3) Zuleba, Bradley FR 4) DeMacy, Brendan JR

BBRGTN7 1:42.71   4

1) Swicegood, Owen JR 2) Warnke, Mack FR

3) March, Brady FR 4) Harris, Santi SR

BGRLVL--- DQ

Other

1) Dong, Isaac FR 2) Komireddy, Vachan SO

3) Sarath, Rishab FR 4) Al Kofani, Omar JR

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB SOMiller, Braelyn1 1:00.88   9
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11.23.24a BRGTN vs MILLB vs LEESV vs GRLVL - 11/23/2024

Results - Meet

(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN JRCrane, Taylor2 1:01.39   7

MILLB SOBuffum, Victoria3 1:01.97   6

GRLVL SORay, Kaylin4 1:04.52   5

BRGTN SOLucas, Harper5 1:04.97   4

GRLVL JREklund, Alyssa6 1:05.81   3

LEESV SRWilson, Cameron7 1:10.74   2

LEESV FRSuter, Avery8 1:14.13   1

MILLB SOHoutz, Haley--- X1:04.67

MILLB FRChristopherson, Virginia--- X1:05.41

BRGTN FRHagmann, Remi--- X1:07.99

MILLB SORigot, Ella--- X1:08.07

MILLB SRBuff, Isabella--- X1:08.40

GRLVL SRKoneru, Dhriti--- X1:10.44

MILLB JRMiller, Jessica--- X1:10.75

BRGTN SRDe Jong, Evelyn--- X1:11.16

GRLVL JRThompson, Riley--- X1:11.26

LEESV JRLehavot, Naomi--- X1:11.52

BRGTN JRMalone, Grayson--- X1:15.67

MILLB FRSant'Agata, Camden--- X1:16.94

LEESV SOShingler, Ada--- X1:17.12

MILLB SRNeedham, Lila--- X1:17.76

GRLVL FRHill, Addie--- X1:19.55

BRGTN SRO'Donovan, Allie--- X1:23.82

BRGTN FRBarrow, Spencer--- X1:24.45

MILLB FRStotsky, Dara--- X1:24.68

GRLVL FRPatel, Jaanvi--- X1:27.18

GRLVL FRPerabattula, Rhea--- X1:27.28

GRLVLLu, Elizabeth--- X1:29.21

BRGTN JRMonroy, Laura--- X1:31.03

GRLVL FRO'Hara, Caitlin--- X1:31.74

BRGTN JRSwanson, Emily--- X1:33.56

BRGTN SRSelf, Morgan--- XDQ

No touch at turn

BRGTN FRHaithcock, Caroline--- XNS

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV SOJackson, Davis1 50.65   9

GRLVL SOPalamar, Jonathan2 53.27   7

MILLB SRWhite, Jack3 56.33   6

GRLVL FRLiu, Kevin4 56.43   5

LEESV JRGajowski, Jack5 59.04   4

MILLB SOMeintel, Calvin6 59.23   3

BRGTN JRBarger, Andrew7 1:00.86   2

BRGTN FRMarch, Brady8 1:05.81   1

LEESV FRHummel, Alex--- X58.44

MILLB SOWhite, Logan--- X1:02.68

GRLVL FRSarath, Rishab--- X1:02.73

MILLB JRDavis, James--- X1:03.29

GRLVL FRTalluri, Sathvik--- X1:04.97

LEESV SOHarvey, William--- X1:05.90

LEESV JRDeMacy, Brendan--- X1:06.44

LEESV FRGajowski, Aiden--- X1:06.89

MILLB JRFloyd, Foster--- X1:08.49

GRLVL JRDetmar, Kenneth--- X1:11.10

LEESV SOLamson, Cruz--- X1:12.10

GRLVL FRPant, Yajat--- X1:13.22

MILLB SOSavastano, Blake--- X1:13.24

GRLVL SRGandhi, Eshaan--- X1:14.81

BRGTN SRZeren, AJ--- X1:15.18

GRLVL SOShah, Ishaan--- X1:15.86

GRLVL FRCarmona, Emilio--- X1:15.92

BRGTN JRSwicegood, Owen--- X1:16.46

BRGTN SOCalabro, Donnelly--- X1:18.89

GRLVL FRRana, Kiaan--- X1:19.02

GRLVL JRChigurupati, Nishanth--- X1:22.82

LEESV FRHarrington, Austin--- X1:23.14

BRGTN JRGirardin, Eliot--- XDQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN FRO'Malley, Fiona1 1:08.33   9

LEESV JRThomas, Emma2 1:08.36   7

GRLVL SOLocklear, Marissa3 1:09.82   6

MILLB FRPittenger, Liv4 1:13.25   5

BRGTN SOHowell, Addison5 1:14.21   4

MILLB JRCox, Maddy6 1:17.66   3

GRLVL JRSchoenagel, Lauren7 1:20.33   2

LEESV SRSyer, Molly8 1:24.48   1

BRGTN FRHagmann, Remi--- X1:15.20

BRGTN SRMann, Savannah--- X1:17.31

BRGTN JRBrice, Harper--- X1:21.50

LEESV JRArnold, Nora--- X1:25.78

LEESV JRKey, Sophie--- X1:27.84

GRLVL JRPlant, Elizabeth--- X1:27.91

MILLB JRBrooks, Charlotte--- X1:30.87

GRLVL SOKelley, Adley--- X1:31.92

GRLVL FRCakerice, Madelyn--- X1:33.83

BRGTN SRHaithcock, Liza--- X1:35.64

LEESV SOShingler, Margot--- X1:37.62

LEESV SRNoyes, Tillie--- X1:37.89

LEESV SRChaney, Hayden--- X1:40.09

BRGTN JRMonroy, Laura--- X1:43.06

MILLB FRPoteat, Freya--- XDQ

Head not up

BRGTN FRUthe, Charlotte--- XNS

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV FRGe, Tyler1 1:02.24   9

BRGTN JRMarch, Jackson2 1:02.27   7

GRLVL SOPark, Joseph3 1:02.45   6

GRLVL SRLiu, Darren4 1:02.47   5

LEESV JRSharron, Raston5 1:03.86   4

MILLB JRDeVizia, Gabe6 1:05.52   3

MILLB SRCockman, Addison7 1:08.52   2

BRGTN SOBinkley, Dean8 1:10.02   1

LEESV JRReynolds, Jonathan--- X1:06.40

MILLB SOMassey, Dylan--- X1:09.58

BRGTN FRBrown, Karsten--- X1:11.39

MILLB JRPittenger, Charlie--- X1:11.67

MILLB FRKreel, James--- X1:12.88

MILLB FRWilliams, Sawyer--- X1:14.50
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Results - Meet

(Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRGTN SRHarris, Santi--- X1:15.53

MILLB JRMew, Jack--- X1:15.68

GRLVL FRZhou, Sunny--- X1:15.87

MILLB SRStotsky, Tyler--- X1:17.15

GRLVL JRIwaniw, Jacob--- X1:18.90

GRLVL FRNagaluri, Manny--- X1:20.54

MILLB FRBaker, Colin--- X1:21.18

BRGTN FRWarnke, Mack--- X1:21.63

GRLVL JRDamle, Anuj--- X1:24.92

GRLVL FRDeshpande, Aaroh--- X1:33.25

GRLVL SOZhang, Mason--- X1:36.82

GRLVL FRSevim, Ekin--- X1:36.84

LEESV FRChen, Andrew--- X1:41.97

GRLVL FRDharia, Neev--- X1:44.46

GRLVL JRMahalingam, Nithinram--- X1:47.99

GRLVL SOYu, Andrew--- XDQ

One hand touch

LEESV FRLoyd, Terell--- XDQ

Scissors kick

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABRGTN1 3:41.74   18

1) Hagmann, Riley SO 2) Crane, Taylor JR

3) O'Malley, Fiona FR 4) Elgart, Shayna JR

AMILLB2 3:47.27   14

1) Womble, Peyton JR 2) Buffum, Victoria SO

3) Miller, Braelyn SO 4) Buff, Isabella SR

AGRLVL3 3:51.29   12

1) Eklund, Alyssa JR 2) McNutt, Payton SO

3) Fox, Maddy FR 4) Ray, Kaylin SO

BGRLVL4 3:59.80   10

1) Thompson, Riley JR 2) Locklear, Marissa SO

3) Swafford, Elizabeth SR 4) Fishburn, Poppy FR

BBRGTN5 4:01.48   8

1) Barillaro, Carly SO 2) Rudolph, Avery JR

3) Carson, Clara SR 4) Bellerjeau, Schuyler SR

BMILLB6 4:08.39   6

1) Manners, Ava JR 2) Guptill, Mira SR

3) Stoner, Kennedy SR 4) Kreel, Gwen SR

ALEESV7 4:31.84   4

1) Arnold, Nora JR 2) Noyes, Tillie SR

3) Lehavot, Naomi JR 4) Noyes, June FR

BLEESV8 4:35.70   2

1) Takacs, Sampras SR 2) Shingler, Ada SO

3) Shingler, Margot SO 4) Crosby, Ellie SO

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGRLVL1 3:16.00   18

1) Locklear, Devin JR 2) Palamar, Jonathan SO

3) Liu, Darren SR 4) O'Keefe, Leo SR

ALEESV2 3:21.81   14

1) Jackson, Davis SO 2) Gage, Lincoln SO

3) Sharron, Raston JR 4) Nelson, Eli SR

ABRGTN3 3:23.61   12

1) Swenson, Broder SR 2) Trexler, Grant JR

3) Barger, Andrew JR 4) March, Jackson JR

BGRLVL4 3:28.95   10

1) Liu, Kevin FR 2) Park, Justin JR

3) Li, Jerry JR 4) Sun, Jason SO

AMILLB5 3:34.72   8

1) Dellasega, Sam JR 2) Kline, Jackson JR

3) Waechter, Mason SO 4) Smith, Ben JR

BMILLB6 3:38.61   6

1) Harclerode, Cole SO 2) Hartley, Connor SO

3) Meintel, Calvin SO 4) White, Jack SR

BLEESV7 3:48.01   4

1) Mayer, Wyatt FR 2) Reynolds, Jonathan JR

3) Reynolds, Daniel JR 4) Hummel, Alex FR

BBRGTN8 3:55.51   2

1) Brown, Karsten FR 2) Warnke, Mack FR

3) Harris, Santi SR 4) Fendelman, David SR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Green Level High School 294.5

2. Needham Broughton High School 260

3. Millbrook High School 240

4. Leesville Road High School 237.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Needham Broughton High School 172

2. Green Level High School 131

3. Millbrook High School 121

4. Leesville Road High School 94

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Green Level High School 163.5

2. Leesville Road High School 143.5

3. Millbrook High School 119

4. Needham Broughton High School 88


